Namae.

Number.

Position.
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Date of
Appoint-
ment.

POST AND TELEGRAPH CLASSIFICATION—continued.

Length of

Service on

81ss March,
1909.

[

i

Remarks

SEVENTH CLass.—From £120 to £220, by Four Annual Increments of £15 each, and Four of £10 each—continued.

1033 Silverwood, E. T.
1034 Hawke, H.

1035 Port, F. T.

1036 Buckett, S.

1037 Thomson, G. A.
1038 Mason, S. H.
1039 Brough, M. ..
1040 Samuels, 1. V. ..
1041 Clifford, A. W. ..
1042 Buchanan, R. A.
1043 Knapp, A. ..
1044 Cumberbeach, D. L.
10456 Schmidt, P. J. G.

1046 Phillips, A. W. ..
1047 Andrews, F. D. ..

1048 (Fountain, V. 8.
1049 | Young, J. G.
1050 Lanigan, M.
1051 Harvey, H. 8.
1052 (Cox, S. C. O.
1053 | Krebs, W. M.

1054 | McNatty, C. B...
1035 \ Thomas, F. H. ..
1056 Marcussen, C. D.
1067 Craig, W. M.

1058 Turner, F. V.

1069 Sotheran, O.
-1060 Burrows, E.

1061 Wiggs, T.C. ..
1062 Moltzen, C. H. ..
1063 i Brabant, L. L. P.
1064 | Williams, R. E...
10656 J Boyle, W. C.
1066 - Cole, H. J. ..
1057 { Mulvihill, T. H.
1068 Hogg, J. J. ..
1069 Mulholland, G. R. O.
1070  Cocks, J. H. ..
1071  McKitterick, J.
1072 Paton, T. ..

1073 Sinclair, J. L. ..
1074 Brown, T. ..
1075 Apperley, G.

1076 ( Bargh, 8. V.

1077 { Lamb, P. ..
1078 Tremewan, H. M.
1079 Kiely, Martin

1080 Gillman, N. R. ..
1081 Currie, J. A.

1082 Gundy, W. A.
1083 Schaab, M. J.

1084 McGregor, J. G:..
10856 Wilson, T. A.

1086 Irving, E. G.

1087 Webb, R. J. ..
1088 Chamberlain, K. (.
1089 ( Fielder, J. ..
1090 . Laybourn, A. H.
1091 | Thayer, H. R. ..
1092 Duffy, T. K. A.

1093 Gedye, J. H.
1094 Smith, H. J.
1095 (look, W.

1096 Mahon, 8. C. ..
1097 Grenfell, W. H. ..
1098 Forrester, R. Gi.. .

Telegraphist

, .. ..
Assist;mt Counter (llerk. .

Telegraphist
Clerk
Telegraphist
Clerk
Telegraphist
Clerk

Telegraphist

113

Clerk”

Telegraphist
Clerk”

Assistant Coun.u‘ar Clerk:

Telegraphist

Clerk "
Telegraphist
Clerk

Té’legmphist
Clerk

'l‘é'legraphist

”

Assist’;nt Coun‘tc.ar Clerk:

Telegraphist

”

Clerk
Telegraphist

Clerk
Telegraphist

E1]

Clerk
Telegraphist
Clerk

Telegraphist

Clerk”
Telegraphist

.

1/6/05
5/6/05

.. 14/6/05
.. 21/8/04
30/6/03
1/7/04
477/07
6/7/04
11/7/04
13/7/05
14/7/04
19/7/06
22/7/04

1/8/04

s Y S

18/8/04
18/8/04
19/8/04
21/8/07
22/8/04
292/8/04

22/8/04
22/8/04

2/9/04
24/6,/02

1/7/02

13/9/05
14/9/04
18/9/06
5/10/04
23/9/03
23/9/04
29/9/05
29/9/05
29/9/05
5/10,05
15/4/06

16/10/02

16/10/06
19/8/04

13/11/05
1/11/04
3/11/05

13/11/05

8/7/04

14/11/04

24/11/04
5/12/04
12/12. 04

14/12/04

17/12/04

19/12/03

21712/05

23/12/04

28/12/04

30/12/04

1/1/05
171706
22/12/02
3/1/06

4/1/06
5/1/05
6/1/04

11/1/05

15/1/08

17/1/05

NOTE.—Officers in any group whose names are bracketed entered the class on the same date.

Y. M. D
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£
120
120

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

120
120

120
120
120
120
120
135

120
120
120
120

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

120
120
120
120
120
120

From lst June, 1909.
From 5th June, 1909
C.8. Jun. Exam., 1906.
From 14th June, 1909.
From 27th June, 1909.
From 30th June, 1909,
From 1st July, 1909,
From 4th Junly, 1909.
From €ith July, 1909.
From 11th July, 1909.
From 13th July, 1909.
From 14th July, 1909,
From 19th July, 1909.
From 22nd July, 1909 ;
C.8. Jun. Exam., 1904.
From 1st Aug., 1909.
From 16th Aug., 1909.
Appointed to Railway
Department, 28/7/03 ;
transferred to Post and
Telegraph Department.
15/8/07.
From 18th Aug., 1909.

From 19th Aug., 1909.
From 21st Aug., 1909.
From 22nd Aug., 1909.
From 22nd Aug., 1909 ;
C.8. 8Ben. Exam., 1909.
From 22nd Aug., 1909,

From 2nd Sept., 1909.

From 3rd Sept., 1909.
Resigned, 29/2/04 ; re-
appointed, 1/6/04 ; re-
signed, 30/4/08 ; reap-
pointed, 3/9/07.

From 11th Sept., 1909.
Resigned, 6/4/04 ; re-
appointed, 11/9/07.

From 13th Sept., 1809.

From 14th Sept., 1909.

From 18th Sept., 1809.

From 21st Sept., 1909.

From 23rd Sept., 1909.

From 2‘:;l;h Sept., ]9’(’)9.

”» .

From 5ti; QOct., 1906’
From 9th Oct., 1909.
From 16th Oct., 1909.

" »

From 2l1st Oct., 1909.

Resigned, 4/5/07 ; re-

appointed, 31/8/06.
From 27th Oct., 1909.
From 1st Nov., 1909.
Froxu 3rd Nov., 1909.
From 13th Nov., 1909.

From 14t}%]\10v.. 1909.
From 24th Nov., 1909.
From 5th Dec., 1909.

From 12th Dec., 1909.
From 14th Dec., 1909.
From 17th Dec., 1909.
From 19th Dec., 1909.
From 21st Dec., 1909.
From 23rd Dec., 1909.
From 28th Dec., 1909.
From 30th Dec., 1909.
From lIst Jan., 1910.

sy ”

From 3rd Jan., 1910;
C.S. Jun. Exam., 1906.
From 4th Jan., 1910.
From 5th Jan., 1910.
From 6th Jan,, 1910.
From 11th Jan., 1910. *
From 15th Jan., 1810.
From 17th Jan., 1910.

Such officers” names are entered alphabetically.
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